
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified (70% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
93 
21 
10 
23 
55 
39 
30 
12 
99 
73 
77 
51 

126 
45 

127 
50 
98 
86 

192 
9 

147 
26 
13 

1 
87 
61 
15 
40 
14 
42 
34 

157 
83 
29 

144 

Name 
Cappelli Claudio Remigio 
Ferrario Luca Dante 
Bollini Frigerio Alessandro 
Locatelli Michele 
Bonci Simone 
Maselli Luigi Vittorio 
Schenini Alessio 
Covini Gabriele 
Giussani Simone 
Maselli Andrea 
Dallavalle Massimo 
Guerzoni Leonardo 
Claude Watteyne 
Premi Alessandro 
Marazzi Matteo 
Mottura Michele 
Dario Apa 
Casero Stefano 
Baronio Michele 
Antonutti Luca 
Lesmo Andrea 
Pittiglio Alessandro 
Ravelli Federico 
Fatio Edouard 
Grieco Matteo 
Verdi Fabiano 
Grieco Nicolò 
Fraquelli Luca 
Garroni Camillo 
Damond Laurent 
Toffel Thomas 
Ghautey Jean Michel Charles 
Di Curzio Daniele 
Buccolieri Thomas 

Sassi Omar 

Class 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Club 
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  

LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

3 

Total Tm 
14:42.858 
14:42.885 
14:42.916 
14:43.330 
14:44.557 
14:44.767 
14:45.361 
14:45.654 
14:46.192 
14:47.050 
14:47.490 
14:47.904 
14:48.649 
14:48.991 
14:50.187 
14:50.995 
14:52.050 
14:52.814 
14:53.949 
14:54.394 
14:55.249 
14:56.925 
14:57.640 
14:59.533 
15:01.707 
15:02.817 
15:03.911 
15:04.532 
15:06.345 
15:07.013 
15:08.939 
15:10.552 
15:22.949 
15:26.537 

6:15.816 

Diff 

0.027 
0.058 
0.472 
1.699 
1.909 
2.503 
2.796 
3.334 
4.192 
4.632 
5.046 
5.791 
6.133 
7.329 
8.137 
9.192 
9.956 

11.091 
11.536 
12.391 
14.067 
14.782 
16.675 
18.849 
19.959 
21.053 
21.674 
23.487 
24.155 
26.081 
27.694 
40.091 
43.679 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.027 
0.031 
0.414 
1.227 
0.210 
0.594 
0.293 
0.538 
0.858 
0.440 
0.414 
0.745 
0.342 
1.196 
0.808 
1.055 
0.764 
1.135 
0.445 
0.855 
1.676 
0.715 
1.893 
2.174 
1.110 
1.094 
0.621 
1.813 
0.668 
1.926 
1.613 

12.397 
3.588 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR #73 #99 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO CONTACT IN T14 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #73 AND  #99 IN T14 NO FURTHER ACTIONS 
SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP 
CAR #50 WARNING FLAG 
CAR #55 WARNING FLAG 

Margin of Victory 

0.027 

Avg. Speed 

120,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.790 

Best Speed 

130,265 

Best Lap by 

39 - Maselli Luigi Vittorio 

 

Printed: 11/11/2023 13:06:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 
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Pos No. 
89 

Name 
Majrani Filippo 

Class 
Legends Cars 

Club 
LE G E N D  C AR S  ITAL I A  

Laps 
1 

Total Tm 
2:09.601 

Diff 
6 Laps 

Gap 
2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR #73 #99 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO CONTACT IN T14 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CAR #73 AND  #99 IN T14 NO FURTHER ACTIONS 
SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP 
CAR #50 WARNING FLAG 
CAR #55 WARNING FLAG 

Margin of Victory 

0.027 

Avg. Speed 

120,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.790 

Best Speed 

130,265 

Best Lap by 

39 - Maselli Luigi Vittorio 

 

Printed: 11/11/2023 13:06:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 
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Conc #40 + 10sec due to decision n 23




